Next generation oscilloscope with 2 HU form factor
MXO 5C SERIES OSCILLOSCOPE/DIGITIZER
Rackmount Bench
Oscilloscope or
digitizer
General purpose,
power electronics
Primary applications

all bandwidths and vertical settings without any
tradeoffs
Ordering information
Step 1: Choose your oscilloscope model
Description Item
350 MHz, 4-channel oscilloscope R&S®MXO54C
100 MHz, 8-channel oscilloscope R&S®MXO58C
Languages: English, German, French, Spanish, Italian, Portuguese, Czech,
Polish, Russian, Simplified and Traditional Chinese, Korean and Japanese
Step 2: Choose your oscilloscope bandwidth
Upgrade of R&S®MXO54C to 500 MHz R&S®MXO5C-B245
Upgrade of R&S®MXO54C to 1 GHz R&S®MXO5C-B2410
Upgrade of R&S®MXO54C to 2 GHz R&S®MXO5C-B2420
Upgrade of R&S®MXO58C to 200 MHz R&S®MXO5C-B282
Upgrade of R&S®MXO58C to 350 MHz R&S®MXO5C-B283
Upgrade of R&S®MXO58C to 500 MHz R&S®MXO5C-B285
Upgrade of R&S®MXO58C to 1 GHz R&S®MXO5C-B2810
Upgrade of R&S®MXO58C to 2 GHz R&S®MXO5C-B2820
Step 3: Choose your hardware options
Probes not included.  10:1 passive probe R&S®RT-ZP11
Mixed signal option (MSO) with 16 digital
channels
R&S®MXO5C-B1
Arbitrary waveform generator, 100 MHz, 2
channels
R&S®MXO5C-B6
Additional M.2 SSD R&S®MXO5C-B19
Memory options 1 Gpoints R&S®MXO5C-B110
Rackmount kit R&S®ZZA-KNP21
Step 4: Choose your software applications
Low speed serial triggering and decode R&S®MXO5C-K510
Automotive serial triggering and decode R&S®MXO5C-K520
MIPI (SPMI) low speed protocols R&S®MXO5C-K550
Automotive Ethernet protocols R&S®MXO5C-K560
Power analysis R&S®MXO5C-K31
Frequency response analysis R&S®MXO5C-K36
Warranty
Base unit 1 year
All other items 1 year
Extended warranty (1 year, 2 year, …) WE1, WE2, …